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§ L7 Ly LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

— P = 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park_Singapore 408933

i M BB A
TEL: 6266 3561 FAX: G256 4315

Reg. No: 199607188R GST Reg. Mo 19-89607188-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automoblie

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ral CC4/AXA1T021608/zb3
o ABoRE 0811 owe: naor | [N
Code - AXAZ
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insurad Veh. SLS B065T Veh. Inspected SLC 34905
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Data 13111/2017
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c u
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mim
R/H Rear Tyre P
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  08/11/2017 Inspection Date
Survey held at CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIAPTE LTD
208 PANDAN GARDENS
SINGAPORE 609338
5a. Remarks
A)JTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BjIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
208 Pandan Gardens Singapore 608339 Tel 65684567 Fax: 656851240

C‘I’CLE & CARRIAGE

Co Reg No : 199405410K ESHMATE GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X
~ Invoice Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
MR LIM STT GUAN Cust No/Mame /MR LIM SIT GUAN
Reg No/Reg Date SLC34995 / 12/05/201
BLK 130 BISHAN STREET 12 Date In/Mileage / 0
st Chassis No KNAFX411M65601869
SNEARORESSICESl) Engine No G4FGGHE12931
Contact No Mobile: 96370732 Make/Model KIA/FORTE K3 1.6 A EX BF4
Colour/Trim 455 /WK
AccountNo Terms Date/Time Printed  CSE Operator __________WIPNe
CSMO0081 Cash  10/11/2017/ 09:37  TLC 442 / Cocolu 17770
E PNTBB00D 5 =0 1650.00
TO RENEW REAR BUMPER, REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER, REPAIR
REAR END PANEL, 5
E PNT98000 Y4 1260.00
TO SPRAY PAINT FOR REAR BUMPER, REAR END PANEL 2
E PNTBBOOD oY 100.00
TO REMOVE & INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR -
M SUNDRY 220.00
TO SUPPLY REVERSE SENSOR
A 90000001 " 20.00
TO CHECK WIRING & ELECTRICAL SYSTEM . D - P
A 90000001 L. ZENG S T (e\Ed = " 200.00
TO CONDCUT DISGNOSTIC 1:HEEK‘FFR'THE(C€E&‘§T?TEHJ—‘ | ﬂ [ ,?:‘;} I [ (‘;3
M SUNDRY N L— '_h__f I.__L: | | L | k —d I\ -~ 20.00
Sundry y
P COVER-RR BUMPER LL 1.00 768.00 00.00 768.00 -
M COVER-RR BUMPER,UPR AL = 1.00 221.00 00.00 _R21.00
M BEAM-RR BUMPER 7 - 1.00 360.00 00.00 C‘*‘fiﬁ-:l.l'.!ﬂ
M STAY-RR BUMPER LM 1.00 75.00 00.00] WY 7s.00
M BRACKET-RR BUMPER SIDE MTG,LH 7 1.00 33.00 00.00] ™A %33.00
M BRACKET-AR RAIL UPR MTG,LH 1.00 4.00 00.00 AW £ 4.00
M LAMP ASSY-REAR cuHEIHATmn.LHﬂ 1.00 788.00 00.00| nn. £ 788.00
. "r_,,‘li]»ﬂ-\ 93¢ P—
- = _* A Ez—bﬁﬁ”*? WS Bl hancy noffy
) '-I RV |HE E b L .T': HF:lzﬂqfilzﬂ':ﬁt}Iwmg
=— — ’ : " Spray painting
MAT Bl‘[ll " ) .-r\-l:;‘l.:'.-h;:;lmj ra | 3
WAIE | e ,.E; i1 l' (_ “(;“) -ﬂya;rx—nmlm‘:‘:r‘: furng
e ':hr:m.urﬂrqm -
I-r- n [ 2 wm
A HL__‘ T :lﬂh,..‘.m ) ", [= 7
‘—————-‘—_}M*W_{J___ ® nityect nw‘:,: Farled any
Confirm & accepted by Suv (0 | iuAd Ay wo Ackrcwtesped by Reparer
‘ T Nett 5,719.00
TreSten—5219.00  §00.33

Kuthorized signatory and company stamp

Total Payable 6,119.33

Yalidity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This {5 » computer generated document, no signature is required.
Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate |3 based on our Initial inspection and does not include
any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has comsenced. Occasionally wern or damaged parts are discovered
after work has started and needed for repalrs or replacement. However, should this sceur, we would advise you. Please be Informed that a
deposit of 50% of the above estimate iy payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or

cheque, You must also agree to pay full amount for renswal of the windscreen in the svent of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing

the rubber seal ar other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD
% @ PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
CYCLE & CARRIAGE 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 808333 Tel 65684567 Fax: 65651240

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg No : 199405810K THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE GST Meg Mo ¢ MR-B500111-X

Invoice Name & Address QOwner Namo & Vehicle info
MR LIM SIT GUAN Cust No/Name LCVO4106,/MR LIM SIT GUAN
Reg No/Reg Date SLC34995*KC15/ 12/05/2016

BLK 130 BISHAN STREET 12 Date In/Mileage 01/12/2017/ 51580
#06-251 Chassis/Packa
ge KNAFX411MG5601868 /KCX17
SINGAPORE 570130 Engine No GAFGGHE1203]
Contact No Mobile: 96370732 Make /Model KIA/FORTE K3 1.6 A EX BF4
01/12f Colour/Trim 455 / WK
AccountNo Torms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP No
CTROOCBO0 Cash 24/01/2018/ 20:34 TLC 847 f YusofH 17770
Description of Goods | Services Qty Unit Price Disc% Amount
A 90000001 20.00
TO CHECK WIRIMG & ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
A 50000001 200.00
TO CONMDCUT DISGNOSTIC CHECK FOR THE CAR SYSTEM
M SUNDRY 20.00
Sundry
5 SPECIALISTIOB £50.00
TO RENEW REAR BUMPER, REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER,
S SPECIALISTJOB 420.00
TG SPRAY PAINT FOR REAR BUMPER, |
S SPECIALISTJOB 60.00
TO REMOVE & INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR
5 SPECIALISTJOB 220.00
TO SUPPLY REVERSE SENSOR
KIA K3 / 455
X COVER-RR BUMPER 1.00 768.00 00.00 768.00
X COVER-BR BUMPER,UPR 1.00 221.00 00.00 . 221.00 |-
X BEAM-RR BUMPER 1.00 360.00 00.00| g~ 360.00
X STAY-RR BUMPER LM 1.00 75.00 00.00| pt, 75.00
I TEXT
TP AXA
DOA 09/11/2017
SURVEY TAUFTK
1 DAYS
“Guargntee your worranty, maintoin with Cycle & Corriage.*
Parts 1,424.00 Nett 2,914.00
Labour 'ﬂ ey
SR ek :: 7% 657 on 2914.00 203.98
Specialist Job 1,250.00
Oligriestics Job s Total Payable 3,117.98
Sundry/Others 20.00
Total(w/o GS5T) 2,914.00

This 1% not an officia)l tax inveice.
This Is a computer generated document, no signature i1z required,

Foge 1 of 1

)



@@

CYCLE & CARRIAGE
FINET CLASE FOR CAMNS

FINALIZATION
DATE . 2alilig
VEHICLE NO . FLac BAKKRS
SURVEY BY . TETECVOH. LeN
FINALISE BY . AoScaE
WIP NO . VEFFFO
Materials s (A24o0opD
Labour § |AQw oD
Total § “Z=\“toD
Less Excess : '$ -
Sub - Total § AHCOD
GST $ 202, F %
Grand Total § 2\WFT- K

REVERT BACK WITHIN 7 DAYS
OTHERWISE WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICING

[ |SURVEY REPORT REQUIRED

REPAIRTOOK _— DAYS +__— Days(_' _ Weekends)
Days ( Public Holidays)

Ty Pt L Wi




Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto

From: Vergn Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 25 January 2018 815 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Ce: SUR; Yusof Bin Hashim; Loi Ai Ting; Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr; Andre Chow En De;
jinhoe.ling@cyclecarriage.com.sg

Subject: FW: SLC3499S FINALIZE

Attachments: SKM_454e18012420450.pdf; IMG_3959.JPG; IMG_3902.IPG; IMG_3903.JPG; IMG_
3956.JPG

Dear Hsiao Tong,

FYNA-CC4/ASM17021609/T1pb3

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall :sur@|kkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Yusof Bin Hashim [mailto:yusof. hashim@cyclecarriage.com.sg|

Sent: Wednesday, 24 January 2018 8:47 PM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com=

Cc: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@Ikkauto.com>; Loi Ai Ting <aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Lauro Araos
Songcuan Jr <lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Ling
Jin Hoe <jinhoe ling@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: SLC34995 FINALIZE

Dear Taufikh,

Please refer to attached files & photos.
Kindly confirm finalized amount of $ 2914.00 before GST.

Thank you so much.

Best regards,
Yusof
91054077

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or
entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are
notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you
have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any
views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd
and/or any of its related corporations.
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From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 27 November, 2017 4:48 FM

To: coco lu@cyclecarriage com.sg

Ce: Andre Chow En De; Don Bong Kiong Hua; Edwin Abcede Caina; Tay Jian Ye; Zayyer
(LKKAuUto); Admin A; assignments; Zaini (LKK Auto)

Subject: RE: our veh SLC34995, your veh SLS8065T on 09/11/2017 *LKK Ref:
CCa/AXAL17021609/pb3

Withou! Prejudice

Hi,

We refer to the above matter

Flease be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties. the liability is clear /
under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline setflement) and shaoll proceed with direct settlement for the above
mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an autharisation of
repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the
accident.

And Ihe days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor,

Kindly note that this negotiation between partles on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole Intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the lssues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Hest Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Hondler

LKE Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: f742-5197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.eom | fax: 6741-4108
BIk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue i, #02-25 | 8{408933)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 27 November, 2017 11:55 AM

To: coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht @lkkauto.com>; Zayyer (LKKAuto)
<rayyer@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Don Bong Kiong Hua
<kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Edwin Abcede Caina <edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Tay Jian Ye
<jianye.tay@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: FW: our veh SLC3499S, your veh SLSBO6ST on 09/11/2017

Dear Coco,



Kindly take note that our handler should be is Hsiao Tong and she can be contacted at DID: 6742 3197.

Dear Hsino Tong,

Far your information and necessary action please.

To check availability of the case handler , you may contact the undersigned.

Best Regards,

Shu Peil Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone! 6366-0055 | @emall; shupe i@ kkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industnial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Zayyer (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 27 November, 2017 8:57 AM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>; Coco Lu Ting <coco.lu@cyclecarriage com sg>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre chow@cyclecarriage com.sg>; Don Bong Kiong Hua
<kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage com.sg>; Edwin Abcede Caina <edwin caina@cyclecarriage com.sg>; Tay Jian Ye
<jlanye tay@cyclecarriage com.sg>; Vivian Lau [LKKAuto) <vivianlau@lkkauto.coms>; Admin A <admin-

a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: our veh SLC34995, your veh SLSBO65T on 09/11/2017

Dear Coco,

Our insured has yet filed the report.

Dear Shu Pei,

Please assist to follow up with AXA. Urgent,

Our ref: CC4/ANA17021600/2b3

Best Regards,
Zayer | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841 2409, emall; gayyer® kkauto com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl avenue 1, #32-25 | $(408933)

From: Coco Lu Ting [mailto:coco.lu@cvelecarriage.com.

Sent: Friday, 24 November, 2017 7:39 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan @lkkauto.com>; Zayyer (LKKAuto) <zayyer®|kkauto.com>
Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Don Bong Kiong Hua

<kionghua bong@cyclecarriage com.se>; Edwin Abcede Caina <edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Tay Jian Ye
<jianye, lecarriage com.sg>; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <vivianlau@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-

a@lkkauto.coms
Subject: RE: our veh SLC34995, your veh 5L58065T on 09/11/2017

Dear Zayyer,



Is your insured report for the accident ?
Best regards

Coco Lu Ting

From: Mel Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto: Melkwan@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 10 November, 2017 5:27 PM

To: Coco Lu Ting

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Don Bong Kiong Hua; Edwin Abcede Caina; Tay Jian Ye; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Zayyer
(LKKAuUto); Admin A

Subject: our veh SLC3499S, your veh SLSBO65T on 09/11/2017

Dear Coco,

Woe refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that our insured has yet to report the accident.

Kindly note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement. please contact Zayyer at 6841 2409,
Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.
Meanwhile, please arrange appointment for survey.

To check availability of the case handler , you may contact the undersigned.

Thank vou.

Best Regards.

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan @ lkkauto.com | fix: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenuoe 1, #o2-25 | ${408933)



From: Coco Lu Ting <cocauicyclecamage comag>

Sent: Friday, November 10, 2017 1-10 PM

Ta: G AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Ce Andre Chow En De; Don Bong Kiong Hua Edwin Abcede Caina Tay llan Ye
Subject: cur veh SLC3493S your veh SLS8065T on 05/1172017

Attachments: (Untitied].jpg: scandipgs scan3 pg: SLC3S9SPDF

Categories: Mateen

Dear officer in charge,

Please advise us the lability for this case, we attached the related documents for your reference.
Best regards
Caco Lu Ting

~—Qriginal Message —

From: PGMFPOG [mailto:pgmfps Eoyclecarriage com sg)
Sent: Friday, 10 November, 2017 9:16 AM

To: Coco Lu Ting

Subject

DISCLAIMER .-

This email and any attachment to it is confidential and Intended only for the use of the indvidual or entity named
above and may contain information that ks privileged. if you are not the Intended recipient, you are notified that any
dissemination, distribution or copying of this emall or any atmachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this
email in error, please notify us iImmediately by return email and destroy the ariginal message.

Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries
Pte Ltd and/or any of itz related corporations

DHSCLAIMER. - This emall and any attachment to it Is confidential and Intended only for the use of the individual or
entity named above and may contain informatian that is privileged. if you are not the intended reciplent, you ane
notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this emall or any attachment is strictly prohibited. if you
have received this emall In error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the ariginal message. Any
views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd
and/for any of its relsted corporations.

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended
recipient. you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is
strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and
destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily
the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.



HOTLINE TEL: (63) 5475 3000
FAN: (65) B4 | 55723

A I G CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES [THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT{CHAPTER 188) MXA
MOTOR VEHICLES [THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1860 -
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1907 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS] RULES, 1868 (MALAYSIA)

' : OWN DAMAGE EXCESS  SSa00.00(1)
SIRATITRNSY, WINDSCREEN EXCESS ss100.0

CERTIFICATE NO. 210654020100 e ol withy sfhect boem Dt Mowemnes 2003
SUM INSURED  Muarket Value
INSURING WITH COE/PARF s

1} VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO. SLCI499S

2 ) NAME OF INSURED Lim St Ciuan

3 ) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT [2 Muy 2017
OF INSURANCE FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT

4 ) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE 11 May 2018

5 ) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE*
SUBJECT TO AGE CONDITION :All Age Condition
) The losured
1o} Agey oulier person who pv drviing on the Trwsred's onder or with tis permisson
This policy will itdemnlfy the insured or any suthiorised driver only (T he'she meets the e comlldims
A Young sndéor Inexperienced Driver Excesa ("YTOR™) of $53,000,060), in additonal i the
Puliey Excess, applies 0 You and any Authorised Driver (numed o wienmed) i Yo ane or the sail
Muiihorined Drtver is below the age of 23 aodior hus Joss than 2 yesrs' driving expenience

Provided that the persan driving Is permitted in accordance with the licenaing or ather laws ar regulations o drive the Molor Vehicle or
has bean so permitted and Is not disgualifiad by order of 8 Caurt of Law or by reasan of any enactment or regulation in ihat behall

from driving the Motar Vehicie.

&) LIMITATION AS TO USE *
Like only fior social, domestic and plesmure purposcs and fioe the Insured’s business. The Policy dics not cover use far
ke o revmrd i thon, driving testracing, poce-mukingsellabiliny tal, speed-testingthe carriage of goods other s
sarmples i cortestion with wny trade or business or use for sy purpose in conmection with the Maotor Trde

AFPROVED REPORTING CENTRES [ KIA AUTHORISED REPAIRERS

|. Cyele & Corrimgs Pandan Ciardens Service Centre - 2069 Pandan Cinrdens (Tel: G568 4367)

APPROVED HEFORTING CENTRES / ALG AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS-RELATED REPAIRS)

2. ComfortDelgro Engrg - 205 Braddell Rd rTel: 638371 18) 3. Ethoz - 30 Dakit Batok Cres(Tel 6654 7777)

o Class-Fix - 52 Ubi Ave 3 (Tek 627H0887) - For windscreen only £, Kan Fook Sing Motor - 61 Defu Laoe |2 (Tel 6T4795640)

. Lai Hust (Meng Kee) Molor - 21 Sin Ming Ind (Tel: 545381 10) 7. Move Automative - 1008 Bukit Memh Lane 3 (Tel: 62721892}
. Progrossive Automntive = 30224 Cbi fd T (Tel: 67412330 9, SME Motor - | Kaki Bukst Ave 6 Hik DH{Tel 67476106)

LOSS OF USE |4 Days Weplicement Car ondy for repabes st C &0 - Welier 10 palicy wordings fr detalls

SAMED DRIVER b3

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY  %uy Bank
| EMPLOYER'S LOAN

* Limitations rendered (noperative by Ssction 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Tiird-Party Risks and Compansation) Act (Chapler 188) and
Seclon 95 of the Road Transpart Act, 1987 (Malsysia), sre not fo be included under thess headings

| | We hereby Certify that tha policy to which this Cartificate ratates is lssusd in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-
Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Pant IV of the Road Transport Act, 1887 (Malaysia).

Issued At Singapore 29 Mar 2017 AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Lid.
0TR-a17
CYCLE & CARRIAGE - CRTANKIA)
239 ALEXANDRA ROAD
SINOAPORE 10930 .
ANSP-MOTOR
AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE
ORIGINAL e

[P L LT ST
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD
MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIM

OWNER'S SATISFACTION FORM / DISCHARGE VOUCHER

TO : AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

B SHENTON WAY

#27-01 GP BUILDING

SINGAPORE 068811
VEHICLE OWNER : MR LIM SIT GUAN
MOTOR POLICY NO : 2100465492 REGISTRATION NO : SLC34985
VEHICLE MODEL : KIA K3 WIF NO : 17770
ACCIDENT DATE : 9-Nov-17 THIRD PARTY : SLS8065T
REFAIRER'S NAME : CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

KIA SERVICE CENTRE
209 PANDAN GARDENS
SINGAPORE 608339

1/ We certify that the vehicle has been fully repaired to my entire satisfaction and that the payment of
the repairer's charges that are claimable under the policy will be deemed in full and final settlement
of my claim.

OWNER/INSURED SIGNATURE : —

DATE : 12/12/2017
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fittp=. {lvp smariclaims. axa com sgiclaim-portalihtmiindex-vendor-service-requests. himi#service-requests/view-message/ TserviceRequestNumbe.

Claim Portal

<SEEK MANDATE> - S7M004TJ [ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SLS 8065T(Ol) & SLC 349905%# &N 09/11/ 2017?

Type
@ Cuestion

Message

Liability: Insured rear-ended third party. Spoken to insured, agreed to settle and aware NCDIIf any] Is
aftected. We seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer "CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD" 1s as
follows: - 1) COR(wW/GST): $3.117.98 + 2) Loss of Rental{5daysx$100.00): $500,00 + J)LTA/GIA Search fee:
£2.00 =Total: $3.419.98. "*03days recommendation for repair. "*All the relevant documents had been
uploaded in SMART CLAIM. For your approval please. Hsiao Tong - 13 July 2018

o |

1"



s TELL PR sTSL gl e 1A

Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Survey Details:

Date of loss 09.11.2017
Date of appointment 10.11.2017
Date of survey 01.12.2017
Location of survey CYCLE & CARRIAGE KiA PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number SLC 34005
Make and Model Kia Forte (1591cc)
Date of registration 12.05.2016

Excess

Market Value

Parf/COE Rebate

Nett Loss

Repair details:

Initial Estimate | $ 5,719.00 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts S 1,424.00

Check items (estimate)

Labour 5 1,4590.00

Total -1 2,914.00

Lump Sum(if applicable)

|Numher of days for repair

[lan

Date: 13.07.2018



Arrpay Mpgeatyan M TEBAD T SRR

ST A LT INTH S THIA Paibh, SINGANGHE daasit TF] el alsntipl fad it aliuitl

Date: 13.07.2018

Remarks:
Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (w/GST) | S 3,117.98
Loss of use
Loss of rental 5 500.00 |(5days x $100.00)
Loss of income
LTA search fees 5 2.00
Others
Proposed Total 53,619.98




TN¥I08

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner 1D Type:

Crayrer ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle Mo

vehicke 1o be Exparted:

Intended De-registration Date:
Wehicle Male:

Viehicle Model

Primary Colour:

Manufacturing Year;

Engine No..

Chassis Mo

M aximum Power Output:

Open Markat Value:

Origiral Registration Date:

First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Pald:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Ewpiry Date:

COE Category

COE Period(Years):

0P Pald:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Jul 2018

PARFICDE Rebale Enguiry

Singapare NRIC
20116

SLCI4%995

Mo

13 Jjul 2018

KA

FORTEK3 LAAEX
Silver

2016
GAFGGHA12931
KNAFX411MG560186%
953 kW (127 bhp)
£13.541.00

12 May 2014

12 May 20156

o

$13,741.00

Yes
11 May 2026
$10.45500

11 May 2026

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp]
10

$47.889.00

$37.481.00

$47,934.00

OK

TS YT IR QO lqmar'trua!:lhrﬂlnqmnHM|mwum:ummmgqm PN | PN _ IS s 1
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hitps /ivp. smarcisims axs com sglclaim-portalhimlindex-vendor-sernvice-requests himifsenice-requests/?serviceRequastNumber=20167

Claim Fortal

Service Request Details

LA

ZFMO04T)

Relerence

CCA/ASM17021609/T1pb3 g*

Loss [Date

9 November 2017

Roequest Date

21 August 2018

Dup= Diate
31 July 2018

Wi |'||,1|,|' r-J..|:|—-

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Direct settlement

Actions

Meoxt Sh:li

PAST DUE: Report that your work is blocked, and madify the Expected Completion Diate.

Vehicle Information

Incident Viehicle Registration #

SLC34995

Make
TPVD KIA

114



2018 Claim Parlal
by pdial

FORTE K3-1.6 (A)
Service Address

30146 BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 4, 489947

Primary Contact/Insured

EPS (2008) PTE LTD
3016 BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 4, 489947, Singapore

SELINAEEPS2008.COM.SG

Claim Handler
ANG Richard

richard.angbs@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions
s e Invaices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes
TYPE (7]
SENT 5/9/18 12:26 PM
FROM ANG Richard
SUBJECT Re:RE: <SEEK MANDATE> - 57M004T) [ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SLS BOASTION) & SLC 3499S(TP) ON 09/11/2017]
BODY Hi LKK, please proceed as per the mandate. Thank v
-
TYPE (7]
SENT 31/8/18 8:02 AM
FROM LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

hitlps fivp smarclaims. axa com sg/claim-portal/himiindex-vendor-service-reguests himii/saryice-requests?serviceRequesiNumber=20167



aigi2018

SUBJECT

BODY

TYPE

SENT

FROM

SUBJECT

BODY

TYPE

SENT

FROM

SUBJECT

BODY

TYPE

SENT

FROM

SUBJECT

BODY

Claim Paortal

RE: <SEEK MANDATE> - S7M004T) [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS
BO45T(OI) & SLC 3499S(TP) ON 09/11/2017]

IREMINDER] We refer to our mandate request dated 1

-

13/7/18 1:57 PM

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

<SEEK MANDATE> - 57M004T) [ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5L5
8065TION) & SLC 3499S(TP) ON 09/11/2017]

Liability; Insured rear-ended third party. Spoken _,

-

28/6/18 11:38 AM

TAY Ernest

Check progress

Please update status. Thanks.

*-

4/12/17 2:41 PM

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

ia (Immdiate Advise)

ia (immdiate Advise} --—--——— Repairer Estimat

hitps /vpsmartclaims.axa.com sg/claim-paralibimlindex-vendot-service-requests. htmbi#service-requests/? serviceRequestNumber=20167



8/8/2018 Claim Portal

hitps /ivp smartclaims. axa.com.sg/claim-portalhtmiindex-vendor
-service-requests himiiservice-requests? senviceRequestiNumber=20167 dia



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, b September 2018 512 PM

To: Yusof Bin Hashim': Andre Chow En De (andre.chow@cyclecarriage.comsg)

Cc Loi Ai Ting; Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr; Ling Jin Hoe; Taufikh (LKKAuto); Admin A
Subject: <OFFER> SLC34995 FINALIZE *LKK REF: CC4/ASM17021609/T1pb3

Without Prejudice
Hi,
We refer to the above matter,

We have our principal instruction to offer as follows: -

|. Cost of Repair (w/GST) $3.117.98
2. Loss of Rental (4days x $100.00) § 400.00
3. LTA/GIA Search fee b 2.00

TOTAL 53.519.98

Please confirm acceplance.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of aur without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter{s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims."

Bisst Rievprds,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Plioae: 6742-94107 | eomuil: ghewhteElkkautocom | fBx: 6741-4108
Bk 51, Paya Ubi Industrinl Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Yusof Bin Hashim <yusof.hashim@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 2 July 2018 10:43 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht @lkkauto.com>

Cc: Loi Al Ting <aiting. loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr <lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>;
Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Ling Jin Hoe <jinhoe.ling@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Taufikh
(LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: 5LC34995 FINALIZE *LKK REF: CC4/ASM17021609/T1pb3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Thank you for the email,
We will arrange LOD and all the relevant document to your office,

ustomer Service, Executive



Hsiao TunE (LI{KAutn!

From: Songcuan JR Lauro Araos <lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>
Sent: Wednesday, 14 November 2018 5:05 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Cc: Admin A: Taufikh (LKKAuto); Andre Chow En De; Lol Ai Ting; Cheng Jo Jo
Subject: RE: <OFFER> SLC3499S FINALIZE *LKK REF: CC4/ASM17021609/T1pb3

Dear Sir/Madam,
We accept your offer of $ 3,519.98
Kindly send to us the DV for our client's signature,

Thank you so much.

Best regards,

Larry Songcuan
Customer Service

@@ Exceptional Journeys

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

Cycle & Carriage Singapore » 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapora 602339
T +65 6568 4658 + F- +65 6565 1240 » www cyclecarriage.com.sg

& A member of the Jardine Cycle & Carnage Group

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht @lkkauto.com)

Sent: Wednesday, 14 November, 2018 4:09 PM

To: Yusof Bin Hashim; Andre Chow En De

Cc: Loi Ai Ting; Songcuan IR Lauro Araos; Ling Jin Hoe; Taufikh (LKKAuto); Admin A
Subject: RE: <OFFER> 5LC34995 FINALIZE *LKK REF: CC4/ASM17021609/T1pb3

Without Prejudice

Hi,

We retfer to our below email.
Please confirm acceptance.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you Is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liahility on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,
Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid



Cycle & Carriage Kia Pte Ltd

Kia Cuttomer Service comtro

209 Pandan Gardens Sngapors 609139
T BE568 4555 F E569 1056 W kacom
Company Na. 1994054 10K

‘ & mpibwr ol thee lardine Oecle & Carloge [T

Our ref> SLC34998 Date: 11" June 2018
Your ref: CCH/AXA17021609/pb3

Ms Hsiao Tong Chew (Case Handler)
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD.
Blk. 51 Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Ubi Avenue | #02-25

Singapore 408933

Dear Sir/Madam,
RE: SUBMISSION OF DOCUMENTS FOR SLC34998

Kindly be informed that our customer, Mr Lim Sit Guan, owner of vehicle
registration no, SLC3499S (insured with AIG) holds vehicle registration no.
SLS8065T which is insured with you at the time of an accident liable and hereby
submitting a claim against your insured for the cost incurred.

On behalf of our customer, we provide the following claim for your settlement as

below:

Repair Caost : $3.117.98

Loss of Rental : $1,100.00 ($100.00x 11 days)
GlA Search Fee - 2.00

Total . $4219.98

We are pleased to enclose the documents as set out in the attached checklist.
Piease contact Mr Andrﬂ Chnw En De at 91449137 or email him at
: V(@ ge.con f!ﬂ!iﬂ 7 _working dalﬂ from the date of this
Ietter shauld thera b& any mlsﬁlﬂg ocuments or any other additional documents
required. If we do not hear from you during these 7 days, we would take it that all
documents submitted to you are complete and in order.

Cheque should be make payable to Cycle & Carriage Kia Pte Ltd.

We look forward to receiving your early settlement of the invoice(s). Thank you.

Y.
CYCLE S CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

AN ER

AR\’ICF OPERATIONS - PG

@@ WE DRIVE FIRST CLASS
|

The Power to Surprise CYCLE B CARRIAGE
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S| LREAVE 120025 PAYA LI INDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (D651 62563561 FAX : i065) 62564315
20 NOV 2017

EPS (2008) PTE LTD
3016 BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 4
#01-23 EASTECH

SINGAPORE 489947

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/AXAL1T021609/pb3

YOUR REF  : P2025539 (SLS 8065T)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 8065T & SLC 34998 ALONG/AT TAMPINES AVE 10 ON
09/11/2017 .

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appomnted
by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against vour policy.

We have received a claim from Cycle & Carriage KI1A Pte Ltd acting on behalf of the owner of SLC
34998 against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the opinion that liability is not in our
favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim
against your policy,

We shall proceed 1o deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the
rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek
to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please
reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us
and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

chewht@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

¢ Police report. Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status
(if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (1f any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If vou or vour passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), vou
are to keep us informed of yvour legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

- 8 & 8 ® @




To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of
the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without
AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because
of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you
informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at
chewht@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist vou more effectively.
Yours sincerely

[
Chew Hsiuuylkong

Case Handler

DID: 6742 3197

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht@ lkkauto.com

Cec AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
(Motor Claims Dept)



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

. _l_’_i"*!f‘!_.__‘;f‘f Cruan (“the third party claimant”]
of Bk- 130 Bighoorn 102 ®06 7271, 9 ( £4oi3¢ )(address), owner of

<) ¢344aS - (vehicle no.) hereby authorize

.'E:;li‘f_t‘_ (o Zope 2o Pte e
(“the workshop”) to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs
and/or rental and/or loss of use(“claim”) for my vehicle no. _ LC SY¥99¢

that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on &fﬁf (.
(date) along.___ | defilnats Avr (0 - o
(location) Involving vehi}::le no/s LS v s 17
(*the accident™).

( further authorized the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a
manner that they deem fit and the workshap is further authorized to receive
payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being

made In favour of the workshop.

| further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop any reach on my
behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis Insofar
4¢ the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this (T dayof _[_' ~_{month) 20_!3_ (year)

a.:ﬁn_.f-f}"‘\
z - P
-~ w HSL )__'
f ﬁ Ferby N AL |IJ\ PG 3
——— e \ f & —
—

Signéd by “the third party clalmant” Signed b*; "the workshop”
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- redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF : 57TMO004T)
INSURED : EPS (2008) PTE LTD

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l, UM SIT GUAN, NRIC NO. S6839011G hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars THREE

HUNDRED NINETEEN AN IN Y (§53,519.98) paid to us/me
by AMA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind Including
damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA
INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SLS 8D65T as a result of an
accident along TAMPINES AVE 10 on 09/11/2017 which we/| were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/
passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SLC 34995,

We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable
for any further claimis) whatsoever and whosoever present ar future that we/l may have against the
said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SLS BO65T In connection directly or indirectly with the
said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/fl arefam the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It Is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on
the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SLS BOEST.

Dated this 26 T day of Fep 2019
f
- e
Claimant's Signature — —
NRIC no./ Company Stamp . S EBRIQ0E
Occupation/ Business
Address - Blk.- 130 Dichay &} 12 ROE-2¢ S SFDO
Telephone No. R U L E Y
Witness's Name . LANNY f_&_g_!if O
Witness's Signature - : o
|
Witness's NRIC No. . 2273562 7T

AXA Insurmnce Pue Lid (Company Seg. No. 1209035124

8 Shanton Wy, 22401 AXA Towee. Singapore DBEE11

Cuntormer Cante #8101

Ted; +65 BRAN ANER Fas- +55 6338 25770 Welsile wes sns com g



% @ CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIAPTELTD
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684567 Fax: 65651240
TAX INVOICE
Co Reg No : 199405410K G5T7 Reg No : MR-B500111-X
Invoice Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
MR LIM SIT GLAN Cust No/Hame LCVDA106/MR LIM SIT GUAN
Reg No/Reg Date SLC34995<KC15/ 12/05/2016
C/O AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Date In/Mileage 01/12/2017/ 51580
!;];ﬂgn?E:I:AEE:;RuTEENT Chassis/Package KNAFX411MG5601868 /KCX17
STNGAPORE 0OBGBA11 EI‘IE‘H‘IE No GAFGGHE12931
Contact No Make Model KIA/FORTE K3 1.6 A EX BF4
01/12/ Colour/Trim 455 [ WK
AccountNo Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP No  Invoice/Credit Note No
CSK00001 Cash 01/02/2018/ 18:41 TLC 260 / AiTing 17770 81354261
Description of Goods | Services Qty  Unit Price Disc% Amount
A 90000001 20.00
CHECK WIRING & ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
A 390000001 200.00
CONDCUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST AND CLEAR TROUBLE CODE
M SUNDRY 20.00
SUNDRY
5 SPECTALISTJOB 550.00

REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER,
REPAIR ALL OTHER AFFECTED AREAS, ADJUST AND ALIGN BOOY GAPS ALIGNMENT

TO THE SAME

5 SPECIALISTJOB 420.00
RESPRAY ON REAR BUMPER, AND ALL OTHER AFFECTED AREAS TO THE SAME

5 SPECIALISTUOB 60.00
REMOVE & REINSTALL REVERSE SENSOR TO FACILITATE REPAIR

5 SPECIALISTJOB 220.00

SUPPLY ONE SET OF REVERSE SENSOR

X COVER-RR BUMPER 1.00 768.00 00.00 768.00
% COVER-RR BUMPER,UPR 1.00 221.00 00.00 221.00
£ BEAM-RR BUMPER 1.00 360.00 00.00 360.00
£ STAY-RR BUMPER LH 1 75.00 00.00 75.00
2 TEXT
TP CLAIM AXA SLSBOGST
0oA : 09.11.17
SURVEYOR  TAUFIKH LKK 01.12.1B
“Guarantee your worranty, mointoin with Cycle & Carrioge.”
Parts 1,424.00 Nett 2,914.00
Labour 220.00 7% 657 on 2914.00 203.98
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Job 1,250.00 Total Payahle 3,117.98
Diagnostics Job 0.00 Paid 0.00
Sundry/Others 20.00 Total Due 3,117.98
Total (w/o G5ST) 2,914.00

Payment should be made strictly by cash, NETS or credit cards. Thank you.
Any dispute to the invaice must be made within 3 days. This Is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Page 1 of 1
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: Ch . ‘% CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE
353 Sembawang Road, Goodlink Park,
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CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

L]
383 Sembawang Road Ch GI I S
Singapore 758379

Te! 87532536 Fax 87567565 www.chans.com.sg
GST Reg No. 51-B36900-M

TAX INVOICE
LIM SIT GUAN INVOICE : AR1712-0221
DATE : 13/12/2017
TERMS : C.OD
STAFF ID : ELAINE

AGREEMENT NO. : HA201712-0008
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

(oA e — - =
Vehicle Reg No  : SLJS920R 1,028.04
Make / Model TOYOTAALTIS 1.6 AUTO

Rental Dates : Rental Billing From 01/12/2017 To 12/12/2017

Period - 11 days

Rental Rate S5 100.00 Per Day (Including GST)

Reference No : SLC34985

AMOUNT : S$ NON-TAXABLE VALUE : 0.00
ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED DOLLARS ONLY TAXABLE VALUE: 1,028.04

GST 7% :_ 71.96
I - TOTALSS . 1,100.00]

Please make your cheques payable to : CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

For Official USe Only

Payment Date : F / Ami

\‘_’_’)’ CS /CC /CH

g CS/CC ICH

K ’ i - 1
VEA & ARTAS @ EEtARTAS 3463 Sernbiawang Road Gosdink Park Singapors TSE379 T 67312506 F 87567365 E talesQunans.com.sg
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GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Reffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
l"SURANCE Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 8am to S5pm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE CS7 Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No: GR-17-168160

Date of Request 101112017 Your Ref No: Online Purchase

Cycle & Carriage Automolive Ple Ltd

241 Alexandra Road

Singapore 159831

Dear SirMadam,

Enguiry Date 1M1 2007

Enguiry By Coeo Lu Ting

TP Vehicle Na. SLSBOBST

Accident Date 08/11/2017

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No. Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
SLSBDesT AXA Insurance Pte Lid 06/10/2017-04/12/2017 8338 7288
Thank Yau,

The images provided to you are taken from the arigingl reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance
Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility far their accuracy or cantents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any
lass or damage arising out of or in connection with the reparts or thair images

This is a computer generated document and requires nao signature.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp_... 10/11/2017



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: ISLE 8065T (Insd veh) | Model: TPVD KIA FORTE K3-1.6
ISLC 34995 (TP veh) (A)
[Dah of Accident: 09/11/2017
Global Sum SaltrnmentJ I [ 1 Yes [X] No
Repair Estimate 5 ﬁ.115.3.q
Final Repair Cost $ 3.117.98|
Loss of Use - D.00) days at $0.00 per day
Rantal (if any) s 400,00 4  days
LTA | GlA Search Fea 5 2.00
I'U'tham: | S| 0.00
Final Settlement Sum 5 3,510.98

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ X] YES [ ] NO  (Kindly indicale
helow)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (94}
i il 4
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: EE;I;A Appficaible: Yes/ Ne - BOLA Scenario No
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*). (%)

* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain coliisions and for cases whare BOLA does not apply

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) [CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIAPTE LTD 18 3518,
JOANMNE LEE KHANG MIN 18/03/2019
LKK Auto Consultanis Ple Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Raport BIll {if any)
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